CABLE GLANDS'- Exe!(Increasedisafety)

es (Double Compression Type)
Brass, Mild Steel, Aluminium, SS -304 and SS-316

Cat.No.

WPG - 2515
WPG - 3019
WPG - 3825
WPG - 4832
WPG - 5538
WPG - 6050
WPG - 7563
WPG - 10075

WPG 10075

eNo.:V /1/5/928
CERTIFICATES
CMRI| CCE | BIS

www.baliga.com

Size
0.5"
0.75"
1.0”
1.25”
1.50”
2.0”
2.5"
3.0”

baligamf@vsnl.net

Max.0D

16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
33 mm
40 mm
50 mm
65 mm
76 mm
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	WPG Series

